

City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:	081	122 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/2	25/2008	In control:	PUBLIC WORKS COMMITTEE		
On agenda:			Final action:	1/16/2009		
Effective date:						
Title:	Substitute resolution relating to acceptance and expenditure of funds from the Federal Emergency Management Agency and the State of Wisconsin Division of Emergency Management to reimburse the City for expenses incurred as a result of damage to City infrastructure, facilities and equipment during the flooding of June, 2008.					
Sponsors:	ALD. BAUMAN					
Indexes:	FEDERAL GRANTS, FLOOD CONTROL, STATE GRANTS					
Attachments:	1. Fiscal Note, 2. Sub. 1 Fiscal Note, 3. Grant Analysis Form, 4. Operating and Capital Grant Budgets, 5. Hearing Notice List					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	ion	Result	Tally
11/25/2008	0	COMMON COUNCIL	AS	SIGNED TO		
11/26/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMM	ITTEE HE	ARING NOTICES SENT		
12/3/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMM	ITTEE HE	LD IN COMMITTEE	Pass	5:0
12/30/2008	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMM	ITTEE HE	ARING NOTICES SENT		
1/5/2009	1	CITY CLERK	DF	AFT SUBMITTED		
1/7/2009	1	PUBLIC WORKS COMM	ITTEE RE	COMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass	5:0
1/7/2009	0	PUBLIC WORKS COMM	ITTEE SU	BSTITUTED	Pass	5:0
1/16/2009	2	COMMON COUNCIL	AD	OPTED	Pass	14:0
1/28/2009	2	MAYOR	SI	GNED		
	_			51125		